HB0135HS001 (CORRECTED COPY)

1 2 3 4	Page	7-line 4	After "any" insert "delegated or primary program, programs for protection of public health and environment,".
5 6 7	Page	11-line 4	Delete "five (5) business" and insert "forty-five (45)".
8 9 10	Page	11-line 21	Delete "twenty-five (25) business" insert "sixty (60)".
11 12 13 14	Page	16-line 22	After "statutes." insert "The regulatory sandbox authorized in this article shall not apply to any provision in title 26 of the Wyoming statutes.".
16 17 18	Page	18-line 1	Delete "twelve (12)" insert "twenty-four (24)".
19 20	Page	18-lines 9 and	10 Delete entirely.
21 22	Page	18-line 12	Delete "(ii)" and insert "(i)".
	Page	18-line 21	Delete "(iii)" insert "(ii)". GREEAR, CHAIRMAN